Glenrothes MSC - Summer Stages Rally - 8/06/2024

Overall
3 Dommy Buckley Mikey Wastling Ford Fiesta 1600cc
2 lan Forgan David Henderson Ford Fiesta 1598cc
1 Hugh Brunton Terry Mallin Skoda Rally 2 1600cc

Class 1 - up to 1400cc
37 Gavin Lloyd Gordon Clark Vauxhall Nova 1400cc
38 Steven Crockett Kenny Anderson Peugeot 205 1388cc

Class 2 - 1401cc up to 1600cc
39 Peter O'Neill Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1600cc
42 Colin Hay Steven Brown Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc

Class 3 - 1601cc up to 2050cc
26 lan Archer Harry Walshaw Ford Escort 1998cc
18 Ricky Wheeler Ross Callander Ford Escort Historic RS 1999cc

Class 4 - 2051cc and above 2WD
12 Ben Macdowall Richard Stewart Bmw 1301 2996¢cc
11 Chris McCallum Stephen Clark Ford Escort MK2 2500cc

Class 5 - All 4wd over 1996cc not complying with Class 6
41 Nathan Hogg Lewis Haining Subaru Impreza 2000cc
9 Ross McFadzean Ewan Lees Mitsubishi Evo 1998cc

Class 6 - WRC, S2000, Rally 2, R5
4 Alan Carmichael Keir Beaton Hyundai i20N 1600cc
8 Keith Richardson Jackie Richardson Ford Fiesta 1598cc

Best Glenrothes Crew
44 Colin Blake Pauline Blake BMW Mini 1600cc

60:33
60:54
61:23

71:01
74:08

68:24
71:13

67:25
67:29

65:25
65:52

65:44
65:45

61:36
65:27

71:38

23
34

14
24

12
13

26

Awards



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club
Results Final at 18:45 on 8th June 2024 and signed by Clerk of Course Nigel Aitkinson

No

12

41

11
17
31
26
18
39
50
20
28
22
33
51
40
54
37
42
30
44
46

Driver
Dommy Buckley
lan Forgan
Hugh Brunton
Alan Carmichael
Ben Macdowall
Keith Richardson
Nathan Hogg
Ross McFadzean
Chris McCallum
Alan Wallace
Owen Paterson
lan Archer
Ricky Wheeler
Peter O'Neill

Christopher Scott Thor

Andrew Plunkett
Steven Street
Bobby Macdonald
Simon Jennings
lain Findlay
Grant Fleming
Garry Salmon
Gavin Lloyd
Colin Hay

Mark Blenkinsop
Colin Blake

Tom Fairbairn

Co-Driver
Mikey Wastling
David Henderson
Terry Mallin
Keir Beaton
Richard Stewart
Jackie Richardson
Lewis Haining
Ewan Lees
Stephen Clark
Gordon Reid
Calum MacPherson
Harry Walshaw
Ross Callander
Eilidh Williamson
Peter Gibson
James Burns
Robert Wood
Martin Maccabe
Greg Bates
Craig Neilly
Jamie Fleming
Warren Scott
Gordon Clark
Steven Brown
Adam Blenkinsop
Pauline Blake

Alice Paterson

Car
Ford Fiesta 1600cc
Ford Fiesta 1598cc
Skoda Rally 2 1600cc
Hyundai i20N 1600cc
Bmw 1301 2996¢cc
Ford Fiesta 1598cc
Subaru Impreza 2000cc
Mitsubishi Evo 1998cc
Ford Escort MK2 2500cc
Ford Escort Mk 11 3cc

Subaru Impreza GC8 1996¢cc

Ford Escort 1998cc

Ford Escort Historic RS 1999cc

Vauxhall Nova 1600cc
Ford Escort 1995cc
Ford Escort Mk2 1998cc
Ford Escort Mk2 1997cc
Subaru Impreza 1999cc
Vauxhall Nova 1800cc
Mitsubishi Evo7 2000cc
Subaru Mk2 2cc

Subaru Impreza 1998cc
Vauxhall Nova 1400cc
Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc
Mitsubishi Evo IV 1999cc
BMW Mini 1600cc
BMW E30 325i 2500cc

Class
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S81
9:23
9:27
9:26
9:29
9:59

10:04

10:12

10:36

10:09

10:12

10:29

10:25

10:34

10:40

10:46

10:45

10:39

10:44

10:50

10:53

10:51

10:51

11:01

10:45

11:13

11:13

11:20

Summer Stages Rally

S$S2
9:18
9:16
9:17
9:27
9:55
9:47

10:03
9:56
9:56

10:12

10:50

10:05

10:13

10:09

10:28

10:24

10:29

10:40

10:26

10:34

10:30

10:38

10:46

10:38

10:41

10:54

10:55

SS3

14:02
13:53
14:49
14:21
15:17
15:31
15:09
15:27
15:18
15:52
15:22
15:47
15:46
15:44
16:24
16:14
16:04
15:16
16:06
16:19
16:23
16:23
16:28
17:10
16:43
16:36
16:40

S84

13:42
13:56
13:54
14:05
15:03
14:49
15:10
14:44
14:59
15:07
15:11
15:20
15:13
15:28
15:39
15:46
16:07
16:16
15:48
15:28
15:49
16:08
16:08
15:56
16:15
16:16
16:17

SS5
7:05
7:16
7:00
7:11
7:33
7:40
7:35
7:35
7:47
7:51
7:43
7:52
7:50
8:07
7:55
8:07
8:06
8:17
8:14
8:24
8:07
8:15
8:19
8:37
8:23
8:21
8:10

SS6
7:03
7:06
6:57
7:03
7:38
7:36
7:35
7:27
7:43
7:50
7:45
7:56
7:53
8:16
8:02
7:59
7:52
8:10
8:14
8:03
8:11
8:15
8:19
8:07
8:13
8:18
8:16

O/A Pos CIl Pos

8 June 2024
Other  Total
60:33 1
60:54 2
61:23 3
61:36 4
65:25 5
65:27 6
65:44 7
65:45 8
65:52 9
67:04 10
67:20 11
67:25 12
67:29 13
68:24 14
69:14 15
69:15 16
69:17 17
69:23 18
69:38 19
69:41 20
69:51 21
70:30 22
71:01 23
71:13 24
71:28 25
71:38 26
71:38 27
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Glenrothes Motor Sport Club

No
35
64
55
47
59
63
38
45
66
60
65
53
71
57
48
21
36
14
67
27
69
43
25
34
70
68

Driver
Bill Hamilton
Fletcher Falconer
Kenneth Dalgliesh
John Robertson
Alison Horne
Ben Sommerville
Steven Crockett
Stuart Waite
Andrew Irving
Colin Christie
Ruan Lowry
Ross Kirk
Finn McMiken
Paul Murdoch
Kenny Moore
Cammy Williamson
James Wilson
Richard Sutherland
Christos Giatsidis
Stephen Donnelly
David Telfer
Joe Pringle
Donald Murray
John Okane
Lisa Connell
Leonard Jones
Alan Kirkaldy

Summer Stages Rally

Results Final at 18:45 on 8th June 2024 and signed by Clerk of Course Nigel Aitkinson

Co-Driver
Sara Hamiton
lan Murray
Gareth Dalgliesh
Violet Kydd
Karen Horne
John Sommerville
Kenny Anderson
Lisa Demirkoc
Reg Irving
Gail Whyte
lan McRae
Robert Paterson
John Baillie
Ewan Murdoch
Fiona Moir
Roscoe West
Rebecca Wilson
Megan Sutherland
Peter Spalding
Colin McCall

Hayden (Broonie) Broy

Thomas Purvin
Morgan Redpath
Meghan Okane
Paul Sheard
Darrell Clark

Peter Carstairs

Car
Opel Kadett 2000cc

Ford Fiesta ST150 M-Sport 1998cc

Ford Escort Mk 2 2100cc
Ford Escort 1998cc

Mini Cooper S 1598cc
BMW E30 325i 2500cc
Peugeot 205 1388cc
Peugeot 206 1587cc
Peugeot 205 1400cc
Suzuki Ignis 1490cc
Citroen C2 1598cc
Subaru GC8 2000cc
Ford Escort 2000cc
Ford Escort 1390cc
Hillman Avenger 1599cc
Subaru Impreza 2000cc
MG ZR 1400cc

Opel Manta 1998cc
Mazda Mx5 Mk3 2000cc
Ford Escort 1975cc
Ford Escort Mk2 2000cc
Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc
Subaru Impreza 2000cc
Ford Fiesta 1600cc
Mazda Mx5 Mk1 1800cc
Vauxhall Chevette 1998cc
Ford Escort 2500cc

Class
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S81

11:09
11:15
11:19
11:19
11:13
11:26
11:06
11:49
11:44
11:50
12:00
11:17
12:27
11:31
11:50
10:36
11:06
10:08
13:25
10:30
11:04
11:05
11:54
11:49
14:20
11:39
11:27

S$S2
10:47
10:54
10:46
11:02
10:54
10:57
10:48
11:33
11:18
11:26
11:51
10:44
11:25
11:14
11:31
10:30
11:01
9:51
12:21
10:16
10:50
10:55
10:47
30:00
13:31
11:06
20:30

SS3

16:47
16:52
17:11
16:52
17:15
18:56
16:39
17:21
17:26
17:27
17:33
21:16
18:02
17:48
18:20
16:14
17:01
15:06
19:19
16:14
16:31
32:57
32:57
17:21
21:24
32:57
32:57

S84
16:13
16:40
16:28
16:36
16:41
15:10
16:26
16:39
17:21
17:35
17:25
15:55
17:44
20:06
17:56
16:29
24:09
30:00
17:12
32:57
32:57
16:27
16:22
16:32
22:11
30:00
30:00

SS5
8:27
8:22
8:24
8:28
8:27
8:30

10:43
8:28
8:44
8:54
8:32
8:51
8:46
8:48
9:19

15:40
8:21
7:42
9:31
8:09
8:18
8:21
8:31
8:25

11:06
8:49

SS6
8:17
8:13
8:14
8:32
8:21
8:17
8:26
8:26
8:51
8:40
8:31
8:26
8:26
8:43
9:22
9:38
8:27
7:34
9:17
7:57
8:14
8:28
8:04
8:19

10:46
8:32

8 June 2024
Other  Total

71:40 28

72:16 29

72:22 30

72:49 31

72:51 32

73:16 33

74:08 34

74:16 35

75:24 36

75:52 37

75:52 38

76:29 39

76:50 40

78:10 41

78:18 42

79:07 43

80:05 44

80:21 45

81:05 46

86:03 47

87:54 48

88:13 49

88:35 50

92:26 51

93:18 52

103:03 53

F/F 99

O/A Pos CIl Pos
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Glenrothes Motor Sport Club

No

15
16
23
24
29
32
49
52
56
61
62
72

Driver
Joe McKeand
Drew Gallagher
Colin Gemmell
Jamie Miller
Graeme Rintoul
Drew Barker
Nikki Addison
Liam Harvey
Chris Haw

Andrew Manley

Brian Beefy Fraser

Kevin Paris
Michael Philip

James Lyon

Co-Driver

Charlotte McDowall

David Crosbie
Derek Keir

lan McCulloch
Jim Rintoul
Shona Hale
lain Thorburn
Chris Wareham
Alistair Haw
Ross Mackay
Jack Sutherland
Gavin Paris
Laura Dawson
Steve Bell

Summer Stages Rally
Results Final at 18:45 on 8th June 2024 and signed by Clerk of Course Nigel Aitkinson

Car
Subaru Impreza 2000cc
Skoda Fabia 1998cc
Volkswagen Golf R7 1984cc
Citroen C2R2 Max 1598cc
Ford Fiesta ST 2000cc
Vauxhall Corsa 1600cc
Honda Civic 1998cc
Ford Fiesta 998cc
Peugeot 306 Maxi 1998cc
Mitsubishi EVO 8 2000cc
Hillman Avenger Tiger 1599cc
Ford Escort RS2000 1994cc
Ford Escort Mk2 2000cc
Ford Mk2 Escort 2000cc

Class

5
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SS1
20:30

9:55
10:16
20:30
10:51
10:52
11:10
11:05
10:52
11:05
11:44
20:30
11:13
11:41

SS2
30:00
9:45
9:50
30:00
10:39
10:41
10:48
20:30
10:29
10:32
11:27
30:00
10:18
11:12

SS3

30:00
15:12
30:00
30:00
16:27
16:31
16:47
32:57
16:03
32:57
17:28
30:00
14:53
32:57

sS4

30:00
14:42
30:00
30:00
32:57
16:11
16:23
30:00
15:35
30:00
18:30
30:00
32:57
30:00

S§S5

16:09
8:33

16:09

12:10

SS6

8 June 2024

Other

FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99
FIF 99

O/A Pos CIl Pos

99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99
99



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club Summer Stages Rally 8 June 2024
Results Final at 18:45 on 8th June 2024 and signed by Clerk of Course Nigel Aitkinson - IN CLASS ORDER

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class S81 S$82 S83 S84 SS85 SS6 Other Total O/APos ClPos
37 Gavin Lloyd Gordon Clark Vauxhall Nova 1400cc 1 11:01 10:46 16:28 16:08 8:19 8:19 71:01 23 1
38 Steven Crockett Kenny Anderson Peugeot 205 1388cc 1 11:06 10:48 16:39 16:26 10:43 8:26 74:08 34 2
66 Andrew Irving Reg Irving Peugeot 205 1400cc 1 11:44 11:18 17:26 17:21 844  8:51 75:24 36 3
57 Paul Murdoch Ewan Murdoch Ford Escort 1390cc 1 11:31 11:14 17:48 20:06 8:48 8:43 78:10 41 4
36 James Wilson Rebecca Wilson MG ZR 1400cc 1 11:06 11:01 17:01 24:09 8:21 8:27 80:05 44 5
39 Peter O'Neill Eilidh Williamson Vauxhall Nova 1600cc 2 10:40 10:09 15:44 15:28 8:07 8:16 68:24 14 1
42 Colin Hay Steven Brown Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 2 10:45 10:38 17:10 1556 8:37 8:.07 71:13 24 2
44  Colin Blake Pauline Blake BMW Mini 1600cc 2 11:13 10:54 16:36 16:16  8:21 8:18 71:38 26 3
45 Stuart Waite Lisa Demirkoc Peugeot 206 1587cc 2 11:49 11:33 17:21 16:39 8:28 8:26 74:16 35 4
60 Colin Christie Gail Whyte Suzuki Ignis 1490cc 2 11:50 11:26 17:27 17:35 854 840 75:52 37 5
65 Ruan Lowry lan McRae Citroen C2 1598cc 2 12:00 11:51 17:33 17:25 8:32 8:31 75:52 38 6
48 Kenny Moore Fiona Moir Hillman Avenger 1599cc 2 11:50 11:31 18:20 17:56 9:19 9:22 78:18 42 7
34 John Okane Meghan Okane Ford Fiesta 1600cc 2 11:49 30:00 17:21 16:32 825 8:19 92:26 51 8
16  Jamie Miller lan McCulloch Citroen C2R2 Max 1598cc 2 20:30 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 99 99
24 Drew Barker Shona Hale Vauxhall Corsa 1600cc 2 10:52 10:41 16:31 16:11 16:09 F/F 99 99
56 Brian Beefy Fraser  Jack Sutherland Hillman Avenger Tiger 1599cc 2 11:44 11:27 17:28 18:30 F/F 99 99
26 lan Archer Harry Walshaw Ford Escort 1998cc 3 10:25 10:05 1547 15:20 7:52 7:56 67:25 12 1
18 Ricky Wheeler Ross Callander Ford Escort Historic RS 1999cc 3 10:34 10:13 1546 1513 7:50 7:53 67:29 13 2
50 Christopher Scott Thor Peter Gibson Ford Escort 1995cc 3 10:46 10:28 16:24 15:39 7:55 8:02 69:14 15 3
20 Andrew Plunkett James Burns Ford Escort Mk2 1998cc 3 10:45 10:24 16:14 1546 8:07 7:59 69:15 16 4
28 Steven Street Robert Wood Ford Escort Mk2 1997cc 3 10:39 10:29 16:04 16:07 8:06 7:52 69:17 17 5
33 Simon Jennings Greg Bates Vauxhall Nova 1800cc 3 10:50 10:26 16:06 1548 8:14 8:14 69:38 19 6
35 Bill Hamilton Sara Hamiton Opel Kadett 2000cc 3 11:09 10:47 16:47 16:13 827 817 71:40 28 7
64 Fletcher Falconer lan Murray Ford Fiesta ST150 M-Sport 1998cc 3 11:15 10:54 16:52 16:40 8:22 8:13 72:16 29 8
47 John Robertson Violet Kydd Ford Escort 1998cc 3 11:19 11:02 16:52 16:36 8:28 8:32 72:49 31 9
71 Finn McMiken John Baillie Ford Escort 2000cc 3 12:27 11:25 18:02 17:44 846  8:26 76:50 40 10
14 Richard Sutherland  Megan Sutherland Opel Manta 1998cc 3 10:08 9:51 15:06 30:00 7:42 7:34 80:21 45 11



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club Summer Stages Rally 8 June 2024
Results Final at 18:45 on 8th June 2024 and signed by Clerk of Course Nigel Aitkinson - IN CLASS ORDER

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class S81 S$82 S83 S84 SS85 SS6 Other Total O/APos ClPos
67 Christos Giatsidis Peter Spalding Mazda Mx5 Mk3 2000cc 3 13:25 12:21 1919 1712 931 9:17 81:05 46 12
27 Stephen Donnelly Colin MccCall Ford Escort 1975cc 3 10:30 10:16 16:14 32:57 8:.09 7:57 86:03 47 13
69 David Telfer Hayden (Broonie) Bro Ford Escort Mk2 2000cc 3 11:04 10:50 16:31 32:57 8:18 8:14 87:54 48 14
43 Joe Pringle Thomas Purvin Vauxhall Corsa 1598cc 3 11:05 10:55 32:57 16:27 8:21 8:28 88:13 49 15
70 Lisa Connell Paul Sheard Mazda Mx5 Mk1 1800cc 3 14:20 13:31 21:24 2211 11:06 10:46 93:18 52 16
68 Leonard Jones Darrell Clark Vauxhall Chevette 1998cc 3 11:39 11:06 32:57 30:00 849 8:32 103:03 53 17
23 Graeme Rintoul Jim Rintoul Ford Fiesta ST 2000cc 3 10:51 10:39 16:27 32:57 F/F 99 99
29 Nikki Addison lain Thorburn Honda Civic 1998cc 3 11:10 10:48 16:47 16:23 8:33 F/F 99 99
32 Liam Harvey Chris Wareham Ford Fiesta 998cc 3 11:05 20:30 32:57 30:00 F/F 99 99
49 Chris Haw Alistair Haw Peugeot 306 Maxi 1998cc 3 10:52 10:29 16:03 15:35 16:09 F/F 99 99
61 Kevin Paris Gavin Paris Ford Escort RS2000 1994cc 3 20:30 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 99 99
62 Michael Philip Laura Dawson Ford Escort Mk2 2000cc 3 11:13 10:18 14:53 32:57 12:10 F/F 99 99
72 James Lyon Steve Bell Ford Mk2 Escort 2000cc 3 11:41 11:12 32:57 30:00 F/F 99 99
12 Ben Macdowall Richard Stewart Bmw 1301 2996¢c 4 9:59 955 15117 15.03 7:33 7:38 65:25 5 1
11 Chris McCallum Stephen Clark Ford Escort MK2 2500cc 4 10:09 9:56 15:18 14:59 7:47 743 65:52 9 2
17 Alan Wallace Gordon Reid Ford Escort Mk 11 3cc 4 10:12 10:12 15:52 15:07 7:51 7:50 67:04 10 3
46 Tom Fairbairn Alice Paterson BMW E30 325i 2500cc 4 11:20 10:55 16:40 16:17 8:10 8:16 71:38 27 4
55 Kenneth Dalgliesh Gareth Dalgliesh Ford Escort Mk 2 2100cc 4 11:19 1046 1711 16:28 8:24 8:14 72:22 30 5
59 Alison Horne Karen Horne Mini Cooper S 1598cc 4 11:13 10:54 17:15 16:41 827 8:21 72:51 32 6
63 Ben Sommerville John Sommerville BMW E30 325i 2500cc 4 11:26 10:57 18:56 1510 8:30 8:17 73:16 33 7
5 Alan Kirkaldy Peter Carstairs Ford Escort 2500cc 4 11:27 20:30 32:57 30:00 F/F 99 99
41 Nathan Hogg Lewis Haining Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 10:12 10:03 15:09 1510 7:35 7:35 65:44 7 1
9 Ross McFadzean Ewan Lees Mitsubishi Evo 1998cc 5 10:36  9:56 15:27 14:44 735 7:27 65:45 8 2
31 Owen Paterson Calum MacPherson  Subaru Impreza GC8 1996¢cc 5 10:29 10:50 15:22 1511 7:43 745 67:20 11 3
22 Bobby Macdonald Martin Maccabe Subaru Impreza 1999cc 5 10:44 10:40 15:16 16:16 8:17 8:10 69:23 18 4
51 lain Findlay Craig Neilly Mitsubishi Evo7 2000cc 5 10:53 10:34 16:19 15:28 8:24 8:03 69:41 20 5
40 Grant Fleming Jamie Fleming Subaru Mk2 2cc 5 10:51 10:30 16:23 15:49 807 8:11 69:51 21 6



Glenrothes Motor Sport Club Summer Stages Rally 8 June 2024
Results Final at 18:45 on 8th June 2024 and signed by Clerk of Course Nigel Aitkinson - IN CLASS ORDER

No Driver Co-Driver Car Class S81 S$82 S83 S84 SS85 SS6 Other Total O/APos ClPos
54 Garry Salmon Warren Scott Subaru Impreza 1998cc 5 10:51 10:38 16:23 16:08 8:15 8:15 70:30 22 7
30 Mark Blenkinsop Adam Blenkinsop Mitsubishi Evo IV 1999cc 5 11:13 10:41 16:43 16:15 8:23 8:13 71:28 25 8
53 Ross Kirk Robert Paterson Subaru GC8 2000cc 5 11:17 10:44 21:16 1555 851 8:26 76:29 39 9
21 Cammy Williamson  Roscoe West Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 10:36 10:30 16:14 16:29 15140 9:38 79:07 43 10
25 Donald Murray Morgan Redpath Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 11:54 10:47 32:57 16:22 8:31 8:04 88:35 50 11
6 Joe McKeand Charlotte McDowall ~ Subaru Impreza 2000cc 5 20:30 30:00 30:00 30:00 F/F 99 99
7 Drew Gallagher David Crosbie Skoda Fabia 1998cc 5 9:55 9145 1512 14:42 F/F 99 99
15 Colin Gemmell Derek Keir Volkswagen Golf R7 1984cc 5 10:16  9:50 30:00 30:00 FIF 99 99
52 Andrew Manley Ross Mackay Mitsubishi EVO 8 2000cc 5 11:05 10:32 32:57 30:00 F/F 99 99
3 Dommy Buckley Mikey Wastling Ford Fiesta 1600cc 6 9:23 9:18 14:02 1342 7:.05 7:.03 60:33 1 1
2 lan Forgan David Henderson Ford Fiesta 1598cc 6 9:27 916 13:53 13:56 7:16 7:06 60:54 2 2
1 Hugh Brunton Terry Mallin Skoda Rally 2 1600cc 6 9:26 9:17 14:49 13:54 7:00 6:57 61:23 3 3
4  Alan Carmichael Keir Beaton Hyundai i20N 1600cc 6 9:29 9:27 1421 14,05 711 7:.03 61:36 4 4
8 Keith Richardson Jackie Richardson Ford Fiesta 1598cc 6 10:04 9:47 15:31 14:49 740 7:36 65:27 6 5



No

15
16
23
24
29
32
49
52
56
61
62
72

Driver
Alan Kirkaldy
Joe McKeand
Drew Gallagher
Colin Gemmell
Jamie Miller
Graeme Rintoul
Drew Barker
Nikki Addison
Liam Harvey
Chris Haw
Andrew Manley

Brian Beefy Fraser

Kevin Paris
Michael Philip
James Lyon

Co-Driver

Peter Carstairs

Charlotte McDowall

David Crosbie
Derek Keir

lan McCulloch
Jim Rintoul
Shona Hale
lain Thorburn
Chris Wareham
Alistair Haw
Ross Mackay
Jack Sutherland
Gavin Paris
Laura Dawson
Steve Bell

Class

4
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Glenrothes MSC - Summer Stages Rally - 8/06/2024

SS1 SS2 SS3 SS4 SS5
11:27 20:30 32:57 30:00
20:30 30:00 30:00 30:00

9:55 9:45 15:12 14:42
10:16 9:50 30:00 30:00
20:30 30:00 30:00 30:00
10:51 10:39 16:27 32:57
10:52 10:41 16:31 16:11 16:09
11:10 10:48 16:47 16:23 8:33
11:05 20:30 32:57 30:00
10:52 10:29 16:03 15:35 16:09
11:05 10:32 32:57 30:00
11:44 11:27 17:28 18:30
20:30 30:00 30:00 30:00
11:13 10:18 14:53 32:57 12:10
11:41 11:12 32:57 30:00

S§S6 Other
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF
FIF

Retirements

Comment

Engine Cut Out

Clutch

Rear Diff
Broken Diff



Glenrothes MSC - Summer Stages Rally - 8/06/2024 Fastest on Stage

Position SS1 §S2 SS3 S84 SS5 SS6
No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time
1 3 9:23 2 9:16 2 13:53 3 13:42 1 7:00 1 6:57
2 1 9:26 1 9:17 3 14:02 1 13:54 3 7:05 3 7:03
3 2 9:27 3 9:18 4 14:21 2 13:56 4 71 4 7:03
4 4 9:29 4 9:27 1 14:49 4 14:05 2 7:16 2 7:06
5 7 9:55 7 9:45 62 14:53 7 14:42 12 7:33 9 7:27
6 12 9:59 8 9:47 14 15:06 9 14:44 9 7:35 14 7:34
7 8 10:04 15 9:50 41 15:09 8 14:49 41 7:35 41 7:35
8 14 10:08 14 9:51 7 15:12 11 14:59 8 7:40 8 7:36
9 11 10:09 12 9:55 22 15:16 12 15:03 14 7:42 12 7:38
10 17 10:12 9 9:56 12 15:17 17 15:07 31 7:43 11 7:43
11 41 10:12 11 9:56 11 15:18 41 15:10 11 7:47 31 7:45
12 15 10:16 41 10:03 31 15:22 63 15:10 18 7:50 17 7:50
13 26 10:25 26 10:05 9 15:27 31 15:11 17 7:51 28 7:52
14 31 10:29 39 10:09 8 15:31 18 15:13 26 7:52 18 7:53
15 27 10:30 17 10:12 39 15:44 26 15:20 50 7:55 26 7:56
16 18 10:34 18 10:13 18 15:46 39 15:28 28 8:06 27 7:57
17 9 10:36 27 10:16 26 15:47 51 15:28 20 8:07 20 7:59
18 21 10:36 62 10:18 17 15:52 49 15:35 39 8:07 50 8:02
19 28 10:39 20 10:24 49 16:03 50 15:39 40 8:07 51 8:03
20 39 10:40 33 10:26 28 16:04 20 15:46 27 8:09 25 8:04
21 22 10:44 50 10:28 33 16:06 33 15:48 46 8:10 42 8:07
22 20 10:45 28 10:29 20 16:14 40 15:49 33 8:14 22 8:10
23 42 10:45 49 10:29 21 16:14 53 15:55 54 8:15 40 8:11
24 50 10:46 21 10:30 27 16:14 42 15:56 22 8:17 30 8:13
25 33 10:50 40 10:30 51 16:19 28 16:07 69 8:18 64 8:13
26 23 10:51 52 10:32 40 16:23 37 16:08 37 8:19 33 8:14

N
~

40 10:51 51 10:34 54 16:23 54 16:08 36 8:21 55 8:14



Position

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

No
54
24
49
51
37
69
32
43
52
36
38
35
29
30
44
59
62
64
53
47
55
46
63

5
57
68
72

Glenrothes MSC - Summer Stages Rally - 8/06/2024

Ss1

Time

10:51
10:52
10:52
10:53
11:01
11:04
11:05
11:05
11:05
11:06
11:06
11:09

11
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11
11

10

13
13
13
13
15
17

19
19

11:20
11:26
11:27
11:31
11:39
11:41

No
42
54
23
22
24
30
53
37
55
25
35
29
38
31
69
44
59
64
43
46
63
36
47
68
72
57
66

§S2
Time
10:38
10:38
10:39
10:40
10:41
10:41
10:44
10:46
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:48
10:48
10:50
10:50
10:54
10:54
10:54
10:55
10:55
10:57
11:01
11:02
11:06
11:12
11:14
11:18

No
50
23
37
24
69
44
38
46
30
29
35
47
64
36
42
55
59
34
45
66
60
56
65
57
71
48
63

SS3
Time
16:24
16:27
16:28
16:31
16:31
16:36
16:39
16:40
16:43
16:47
16:47
16:52
16:52
17:01
17:10
17:11
17:15
17:21
17:21
17:26
17:27
17:28
17:33
17:48
18:02
18:20
18:56

No
24
35
30
22
44
46
25
29
38
43
55
21
34
47
45
64
59
67
66
65
60
71
48
56
57
70
36

SS4
Time
16:11
16:13
16:15
16:16
16:16
16:17
16:22
16:23
16:26
16:27
16:28
16:29
16:32
16:36
16:39
16:40
16:41
17:12
17:21
17:25
17:35
17:44
17:56
18:30
20:06
22:11
24:09

No
43
44
64
30
51
55
34
35
59
45
47
63
25
65
29
42
66
71
57
68
53
60
48
67
38
70
62

SS5
Time
8:21
8:21
8:22
8:23
8:24
8:24
8:25
8:27
8:27
8:28
8:28
8:30
8:31
8:32
8:33
8:37
8:44
8:46
8:48
8:49
8:51
8:54
9:19
9:31
10:43
11:06
12:10

No
69
54
39
46
35
63
44
34
37
59
38
45
53
71
36
43
65
47
68
60
57
66
67
48
21
70

Fastest on Stage
SS6
Time
8:14
8:15
8:16
8:16
8:17
8:17
8:18
8:19
8:19
8:21
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:26
8:27
8:28
8:31
8:32
8:32
8:40
8:43
8:51
9:17
9:22
9:38
10:46



Glenrothes MSC - Summer Stages Rally - 8/06/2024 Fastest on Stage
Position S81 S§S82 SS3 S84 SS5 SS6
No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time
55 56 11:44 71 11:25 67 19:19 5 30:00 21 15:40
56 66 11:44 60 11:26 53 21:16 6 30:00 24 16:09
57 34 11:49 56 11:27 70 21:24 14 30:00 49 16:09
58 45 11:49 48 11:31 6 30:00 15 30:00
59 48 11:50 45 11:33 15 30:00 16 30:00
60 60 11:50 65 11:51 16 30:00 32 30:00
61 25 11:54 67 12:21 61 30:00 52 30:00
62 65 12:00 70 13:31 5 32:57 61 30:00
63 71 12:27 5 20:30 25 32:57 68 30:00
64 67 13:25 32 20:30 32 32:57 72 30:00
65 70 14:20 6 30:00 43 32:57 23 32:57
66 6 20:30 16 30:00 52 32:57 27 32:57
67 16 20:30 34 30:00 68 32:57 62 32:57
68 61 20:30 61 30:00 72 32:57 69 32:57



